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LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER DA(DIFFERENTLY ABLED) FOR ADMISSION TO BALVATIKA-02 

SERVIC 

|REGIST 
N 

RATION 
O. 

STUDENTT MALE/FE BPLIPHI E FATHERS LOTTER 

DOB CASTE 

NAME MALE EWS CATEG NAME Y NO 

NO. ORY 

PROVISIO 

DHANVI 
SAURABH 

1 2098 
GEN V 12/6/2017 FEMALE PH 

NALLY 

GUPTA 
GUPTA SELECTED 

C 
ho 

20 10/2 

T TT Smt. 



LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER CAT-I FOR ADMISSION TO BALVATIKA-02 

LOTTERYY 
REGIS NO. 

FATHER/M 

S.N TRATI MALE/FEM OF 
STUDENT NAME DOB CASTE OTHER FATHERS NAME 

O. ON ALE TRANS NO/STAT 
JOB 

NO. FER 
us 

AARADHYA 
2025 22/08/2017|FEMALEGEN FATHER| 3 ROHIT RAWAT P 

RAWAT 
R 

VS 

DIVYANSH RAJESH E 
2 17/3/2018| MALE ST FATHER 2 2087 

S L SHIRRA KUMAR MEENA 
IE 

oc 

N T 
BHOOMI KALYAN SINGH 

3 5/6/2017 FEMALE OBC FATHER A E 2083 
SAVITA SAVITA LD 

L 

4 2084 DHRUV PAL 7/7/2017MALE 
SUJAN SINGH 

OBC FATHER 0 
PAL 

2 olol 
2THA 

7TA 

Sirt. 

1e3 

A iy y 



LIST OF SELECTEDWAITING CANDIDATES UNDER SC FOR ADMISSION TO BALVATIKA-02 

S.REGTT SE TFATHE NO TLOTTET 
WAITING MALE/FEMA 

RY NOSTRA RVI R/MOT| OF FATHERS NAME 
STUDENT NAME DOB LIST 

NO 
NO LE 

CE HER |TRAN 

FATH 
TION 

PROVISIONALLY

1 2021 20/12/2017| FEMALE 1RAJKUMAR GAUTAM BODHI SINGH SELECTED 
ER 

KESHAV SINGH FATH 
0 

AKSHITA SINGH 
2038 16/05/17 FEMALE 

PARIHAR ER PARIHAR 

FATH 
3 2078 ANIRUDDH SHAKYA 10/9/20177 MALE 0 NAROTTAM SHAKYA 2 

ER 

FATH DEVENDRA SINGH 
3 4 2091 KUNIKA MAHOR 1/1/2018 FEMALE 0 

ER MAHOR 

FATH 
0 2001 JYESH VERMA 12/3/2018 MALE SATISH VERMA 4 

ER 

FATH 
0 DINESH MORYA 5 6 2032 15/12/2017| FEMALE |II 

ER 
TANUSHA MORYA 

FATH 
2076 SAKSHAM VERMA 26/9/2017 MALE RAVINDER VERMA 6 WL-1 

ER 

HARSH BARDHAN FATH MOOLCHAND 
7 WL-2 8 2010 31/12/2017 MALE 

GAUTAM ER AHIRWAR 

9 2008 KASHVI SINGH PARAS |19/08/2017| FEMALE V RAHUL DEV PARAS| 8 WL-3 

10 2050 ANSH GAUTAM 6/11/2017 MALE V ARVIND AHIRWAR 9 WL-4 

RANSINGH 

11 2081 RASHI PRAJAPATI1 28/8/2017 FEMALE V 0 WL-5 
PRAJAPATI 

GIRBAR SINGH 

12 2016 SAMRIDDHI SHAKYA 8/8/2017 FEMALE V 11 WL-6 
SHAKYA 

15/08/2017 MALE RAJENDRA KUMAR 12 WL-7 
13 2045 DANISH GAUTAM V 

C fird4 uaa ilid 

2o:/0. 



SANJEET SINGH 14 2074 SHORYA SHAKYA 23/8/2017 MALE V 13 WL-8 
SHAKYA 

15 2095 28/12/2017 FEMALE VRIDDHI MANOJ PRAJAPATI 14 WL-9 

NARENDRA 16 2003 SANIDHYA AHIRWAR 1/2/2018 MALE V 15 WL-10 
AHIRWAR 

PUSHPENDRA 17 2088 INDU GAUTAM 14/3/2018 FEMALE 6 WL-11 
AHIRWAR 

18 2040 PRATIGYA AHIRWAR 3/3/2018 | FEMALE AJAY AHIRWAR 17 WL-12 

19 2085 DARSHIKA VERMA 17/2/2018 FEMALE V DEEPAK VERMA 18 WL-13 

ARVIND KUMAR 20 2004 HARSHITA AHIRWAR 16/09/2017| FEMALE 19 WL-14 
AHIRWAR 

SHIVMANGAL 21 2080 23/2/2018 FEMALE V SHREYA DIWAKAR 20 WL-15 
DIWAKAR 

2 

G Sm 

driya viuyalaya 



LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER ST FOR ADMISSION TO BALVATIKA-02 

REGIS 
SERVI NO. 

TRATI 
MALE/FEM CEFATHERIM STUDENT 

OF LOTTERY 

S.NO 
ON 

DOB 
FATHERS NAME 

NAME ALE 
CATEG OTHER TRAN NO/STATUS 

NO 
ORY SFER 

DIVYANSH 

1 2087 17/3/2018 MALE FATHER 2 

RAJESH PROVISIONALL 

SHIRRA 
KUMAR MEENA Y SELECTED 

HC Smt. Geeta 

Kondiya vIyäiaya. Datiei 
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LIST OF SELECTEDWAITING CANDIDATES UNDER OBC FOR ADMISSION TO BALVATIKA-02 

LOTT WAITI REGIST STUDENT NAME 
S.N 

SERVIFATHER NO. FATHERS 

CE MOTHER OF NAME 

DOB MALE/FEM BPL 

RATIO ALE ERY NG 
O. 

N NO. CATE TRAN NO LIST 

|KALYAN 
FATHE PROVISIONAL 

2083 BH0OMI SAVITA 5/6/2017FEMALE oSINGH 
R LY SELECTED 

SAVITA 

FATHE SUJAN PROVISIONAL

2084 DHRUV PAL 7/7/2017|MALE 0 
LY SELECTED 

R SINGH PAL 

CHITRANSHI FATHE MUNESH PROVISIONAL 
2043 23/01/18 FEMALE 1 

LY SELECTED BAGHEL R BAGHEL 

FATHE 
1 

DIVYANSHI MUNESH PROVISIONAL 
2044 23/01/18 FEMALE 

LY SELECTEDBAGHEL R BAGHEL 

GUNGUN 
2039 

FATHE SANTOSH 
1/10/2017 FEMALE 0 

KUSHWAH 
5 

KUSHWAHH R 1 

DEVENDRA
0 

DANGI 

FATHE 
6 2102 ANSHIKA DANGI |24/09/2017 FEMALE 

R 

RAGHVENDR 
DARSHITA

2011
FATHE 

27/06/17FEMALE 0 A SINGH 7 

YADAV R 
3 

KAMARIYA

DEEPU FATHE 
0 

ADHEERA 
2020 31/12/2017| FEMALE 8 

YADAV R YADAV 
4 

MANISH 
MOTHE 

I 
JANMEJAY

2017 6/2/2018 MALE 0 KUMAR 9 

SURYWANSHI R 5 
SURYAN 

RAMESH 
HEZAL FATHE 

10 2077 6/12/2017 FEMALE 0 CHANDRA 
KUSHWAHA R 

6 WL-1 
KUSHWAH 

FATHE MUKESH 
2006 |MOHIT YADAV 28/06/2017|MALE 11 

R YADAV 7 WL-2 

(O 0 
2 



(1) 
PRAMOD FATHE 12 2071 MANYA GURJAR 1/7/2017 |FEMALE 0 SINGH 

R 

GURJAR 8 WL- 3 

MARUTI FATHE BHARAT13 2093 13/11/2017 FEMALE 
NANDAN PAL R SINGH 9 WL-4 

LATE 
14 2070 NANCY BATHAM 13/5/2017 FEMALE|BPL PURUSHOTT 

10 WL-5 |AM BATHAM 

15 2024 SUDEEKA SAHU 17/03/18 FEMALE SUNIL SAHU 

11 WL-6 

SHARUK 2049 ARHAM KHAN 19/12/17 MALE 
KHAN 12 WL-7 

NETRAM 
17 2022 BIPINNYA PAL 6/11/2017 FEMALE V 

PAL 13 L-8 

AKASH 
18 2090 AARUSHI SAHU 27/7/2017 FEMALE V 

SAHU 
14 WL-9 

MAHARAJ 
2068 DIVYANSH PAL 16/7/2017MALE BPL V 19 

PAL 15 WL-10 

RAMESHWA 
2036 SHIVANGI PAL 28/11/17 FEMALE BPL 20 V 

R PAL 16 WL-11 

AADHYA SINGH RAHUL 
2047 1/12/2017 FEMALE BPL 21 

YADAV YADAV 17 WL-12 

LAXMAN 

2048 YASH RAIKWAR 16/7/17 MALE BPL V 
22 RAIKWAR 18 WL-13 

Sm 2010 
Q/.o7. 



AJEET 
2052 PRIYA YADAVN 5/8/2017FEMALE SINGH 23 V 

19 WL-14 
YADAV 

YUVRAJ MADAN 
2055 |31/08/2017|MALE V 24 BPL 

KUSHWAHA KUSHWAHA 20 WL-15 

SURENDRA 

2100 UBHAY DANGI 2/5/2017MALE V KUMAR 25 

21 WL-16 
DANGI 

2103 VAISHNAVI YOGI 2/10/2017 FEMALE V RAHUL YOGI 26 

22 WL-17 

2 
20 

MAHENDRA 

053 V YA RAIKWAR 31/12/17 FEMALE BPL V 
RAIKWAR 23 WL-18 

2097 ZAINAV KHAN 5/12/2017 FEMALE V NAUSHAD 28 

24 WL-19 

PARAMANAN| 
29 2075 PIYUSH 21/7/2017 |MALE V 

DI 25 WL-20 

BHUPENDRA 
30 2007 DHRUVI YOGI 30/09/2017 FEMALE V 

YOGI 26 WL-21 

GUNJAN SINGH SONU 

2073 1/10/2017FEMALE BPL V 31 

KUSHWAHA KUSHWAHA 27 WL-22 

RAVI 
V 2023 SHANVI BAGHEL| 15/02/18 FEMALE 32 

KUMAR PAL 28 |WL-23 

PRAVENDRA 
V 33 2092 RUDRA SEN 6/2/2018 MALE 

SEN 29 WL-24 

C A 



(9 
2027 ANNAYA SAHU 34 22/02/18 FEMALE BPL V AMIT SAHU 

30 WL-25 

35 2029 ANSHIKA PAL 21/02/2018 FEMALE BPL DHARMENDR 
V 

A PAL 
31 WL-26 

2064 TISHAAN SEN 24/09/2017 MALE 
MANDEEP 36 

BPL V 
SEN 32 WL-27| 

RUHIKA 
2018 NARENDRA 37 30/07/17 FEMALE V 

KUSHWAHA KUSHWAHA 33 WL-28 

DEEPAK 2051 AYUSH JOSHI 24/10/17 MALE V 
JOSHI 34 WL-29 

NARENDRA 
39 2009 BHOOMI RAJAK 6/12/2017 FEMALE V 

RAJAK 35 WL-30 

DHEERAJ 
40 2069 MAYANK PAL 31/5/2017 MALE V 

PAL 36 WL-31 

NITIN 
41 2060 ANYA JHA 30/07/2017|FEMALE BPL V 

KUMAR JHA 37 WL-32 

JITENDRA 
42 2063 RISHIKA PAL 10/12/2017 FEMALE BPL V 

PAL 38 WL-33 

C 

y3 

Vuyod3 
aa 
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LIST OF SELECTEDwAITING CANDIDATES UNDER CAT II FOR ADMISSION TO BALVATKA-02 

NO 

REGIS WAITIN 

s.NTRATI MALE 
FATHERI| OF 

LOTTE 
CAST 

STUDENT NAME MOTHER TRA FATHERS NAME DOB FEMAL 
O. ON PY NO LIST 

E JOB NSF 
NO NO 

ER 

PROVISI 

2028 AYAN KHAN ONALLY 28/08/17 MALE GEN FATHER| 2 SALIM KHAN 

PROVISI DIVYANSH SUNIL KUMAR 
2 2082 5/2/2018MALE GEN FATHER 2 ONALLY 

BASEDIYA BASEDIYA 

PROVISI FEMA RAJKUMAR 
3 2021 BODHI SINGH 20/12/2017 SC FATHER 1 ONALLY 

LE GAUTAM 

PROVISI 
CHITRANSHI FEMA MUNESH 

2043 OBC FATHER 1 
LE 

23/01/18 ONALLY 

BAGHEL BAGHEL 

PROVISI FEMA MUNESH 
5 2044 DIVYANSHI BAGHEL 23/01/18 OBC FATHER 1 

LE 

ONALLY 

BAGHEL 

PROVISI AAKRITI FEMA 
6 2026 23/12/17 GEN FATHER 1 SHAILENDRA ONALLY 

SHRIVASTAVA LE 

CHANDRASHEKHROVIS 
7|2041 SWASTIK TIWARI 11/7/2017 |MALE| GEN FATHER 1 ONALLY 

AR TIWARI 

2071 MANYA GURJAR 1/7/2017 FEMA OBC FATHER 0 PRAMOD SINGH 1 

FEMA SANTOSH 
OBC FATHER 0 

LE 
2039 GUNGUN KUSHWAH 1/10/2017 2 

KUSHWAH 

NAROTTAM 
3 10 2078 ANIRUDDH SHAKYA 10/9/2017 MALE SC FATHER 0 

SHAKYA 

AKSHITA SINGH FEMA| KESHAV SINGH 
11 2038 16/05/17 SC FATHER 0 

PARIHAR LE PARIHARR 

HARSH BARDHAN MOOLCHAND 

12 2010 31/12/2017 MALE SC FATHER 0 5 

GAUTAM AHIRWAR

6 13 2001JYESH VERMA 12/3/2018 MALE SC FATHER 0 SATISH VERMA



17|MAL lDAHUL RIYA 

FEMA 
OBC FATHER 

LE 
14 2020 ADHEERA YADAV 31/12/2017 0 DEEPU YADAV 7 

FEMA DEVENDRA 
SC FATHER 

LE 
15 2091 KUNIKA MAHOR 1/1/2018 

SINGH MAHOR 

FEMA 
16 2032 TANUSHA MORYA 9 SC FATHER0 DINESH MORYA9 15/12/2017 

LE 

VIMAL KUMAR FEMA GEN FATHER 17 2034 SANVI MISHRA 0 
MISHRA 

10 19/10/17 
LE 

RAVINDER 
18 2076 SAKSHAM VERMA 26/9/2017 MALE SC FATHER 0 11 WL-1 

VERMA 

FEMA RAGHVENDRA 
19 2011 DARSHITA YADAV OBC FATHER 0 

LE 
12 WL-2 27/06/17 

SINGH 
E 

MARUTI NANDAN FEMA 
20 2093 

PAL 
OBC FATHER0 BHARAT SINGH 

LE 
13/11/2017 13 WL-3 

JANMEJAY MANISH KUMAR 
21 2017 6/2/2018 MALE OBC |MOTHER 0 14 WL-4 

SURYWANSHI SURYAN 
FEMA KRISHNA 

22 2013 ANUPRIYA GUPTA GEN FATHER 0 
LE 

16/12/2017 15 WL-5 
KULDEEP 

DEVENDRA 
23 2102 ANSHIKA DANGI 

FEMA 
24/09/2017 OBC FATHER| 0 

LE 
16 WL-6 

DANGI 

FEMA| SATENDRA 
24 2054 SULEKHA SHARMA 10/7/2017 GEN FATHER 0 17 WL-7 

LE SHARMA 

RAMESH 

FEMA 
25 2077|HEZAL KUSHWAHA 6/12/2017 OBC FATHER| 0 CHANDRA 

CE 
18 WL-8 

KUSHWAH 

FEMA PRAVENDRA 
26 2033 HETSHRI SHARMA 9/11/2017 GEN FATHER 0 19 WL-9 

LE SHARMA 

27 2006 MOHIT YADAV 28/06/2017| MALE OBC|FATHER 0 MUKESH YADAV 20 WL-10 

lill. 



(12 
LIST OF WAITING CANDIDATES UNDER CAT-V FOR ADMISSION TO BALVATIKA-02 

REG 
WAITIN 

S. ISTR LOTT 
G 

ERY N ATIO 

o. N STUDENT NAME 
MALE/FE BP CAS LIST 

NO 
DOB MALE L TE FATHERS NAME NO 

1 2036 SHIVANGI PAL 28/11/17 FEMALE BPLOBC RAMESHWAR PAL 1 WL- -1 

2 2061 AHAD HUSHAIN QUREs 8/4/2017 |MALE GEN AMIR QURASHI 2 2 

3 2005 HARSH CHAUBE 27/03/2018 MALE GEN SHUBHAM CHAUBE 3 WL3 3 
4 2046SHREYA MOURYA 5/9/2017FEMALE BPL GEN SHREE RAM BHAWAN MOURYA 4 WL-4 4 

5 2100UBHAY DANGI 2/5/2017 MALE OBC SURENDRA KUMAR DANGI 5 WL- 5 
6 2042 AAYUSH SHARMA 29/12/2017|MALE GEN RAGHVENDRA SHARMA WL-6 
7 2057 ADITI AWASTHI 7/9/2017 FEMALE GEN ARUN AWASTHI 

5/8/2017 FEMALE OBC AJEET SINGH YADAV 

WL-7 

ENA2052 PRIYA YADAV 8 WL-8 
9 2096 TANUSHKA JHARKHADIY 11/1/2018 FEMALE 

-

GEN SUNIL JHARKHADIYA 9 WL-9 
10 2035 KUSHAGRA GUPTA 21/07/17MALE GEN |ABDESH GUPTA 10 WL-10 
11 2063 RISHIKA PAL 10/12/2017|FEMALE 
12 2086 KRITANSHI UPADHYAY 30/3/2018 FEMALE 

BPL OBC |JITENDRA PAL 11 WL-11 

GEN KETAN UPADHYAY 

30/07/2017|FEMALE BPL OBC |NITIN KUMAR JHA 
12 WL-12 

13 2060 ANYA JHA 
13 WL-1 -13 

14 2068 DIVYANSH PAL 16/7/2017 |MALE BPL OBC |MAHARAJ PAL 14 WL-14 
15 2045 DANISH GAUTAM 15/08/2017|MALE SC RAJENDRA KUMAR 15 WL-15 -

16|2074|SHORYA SHAKYA 23/8/2017 |MALE SC SANJEET SINGH SHAKYA 16 WL-1 -16 
17 2012 DIVYANSH SHARMA 5/10/2017 |MAL� GEN ANIL SHARMA 17 WL-17 
18 2004 HARSHITA AHIRWAR 16/09/2017 FEMALE SC ARVIND KUMAR AHIRWAR 18 WL-18 

2022 BIPINNYA PAL 6/11/2017 |FEMALE |OBC |NETRAM PAL 19 WL-19 
20 2030RADHIKA PANDEY 8/2/2018 FEMALE GEN PRADEEP PANDEY 20 WL-20 
21 2016 SAMRIDDHI SHAKYA 8/8/2017FEMALE BPL SC GIRBAR SINGH SHAKYA 21 WL-21 

22 2066 MISTI TIWARI 3/11/2017 |FEMALE GEN MAYANK TIWARI 22 WL-22 
23 2098 DHANVI GUPTA 12/6/2017FEMALE PH GEN |SAURABH GUPTA 23 WL-23 

|24 2094 KAVYA PATHAK 5/5/2017 FEMALE BPL GEN MANMOHAN PATHAK 24 WL-24 
25 2070 NANCY BATHAM 13/5/2017FEMALE BPL OBC |LATE PURUSHOTTAM BATHAM 25 WL-25 
26 2069 MAYANK PAL 31/5/2017 |MALE OBC DHEERAJ PAL 26 WE-26 
27 2049 ARHAM KHAN 19/12/17 MALE OBC SHARUK KHAN 27 WL-27 

28 2053 VANYA RAIKWAR 31/12/17 |FEMALE BPL OBC MAHENDRA RAIKWAR 28 WL-28 0l0-n 



2064 11SHAAN SI N BPORC MANDEIP SEN 24/09/201 7 MAL 29 WL 29 

30 2081 RASHI PRA.JAPAII RANSINGH PRA.JAPATI 30 28/8/2017 MALE SC WL-30 

31 2065|PAARIH TIWARI GEN NEERAJ TIWARI 31 31 30/05/2017|MALE WL 

32|2090|AARUSHI SAHU 27/7/2017 FEMALE OBC AKASH SAHU 32 32 WL 

33 2031|SHRE YANSH LITORIYA 1/3/2018 MALE GEN RAHUL LITORIYA 33 WL 33 

34|2059KARIK RAJORIYA 11/10/2017 MALE GEN BRIJESH RAJORIYA 34 WL-34 

35|2023 SHANVI BAGHEL 35 15/02/18 FEMALE 

6/2/2018|MALE 

WL-35 OBC RAVI KUMAR PAL 

36| 2092 |RUDRA SEN OBC PRAVENDRA SEN 36 WL-36 

37 2073 GUNJAN SINGH KUSHW 1/10/2017 FEMALE BPL OBC sONU KUSHWAHA 37 WL-37 

38| 2099 UTKARSH BUDHOLIYA 16/08/2017|MALE GEN KOSHLENDRA BUDHOLIYA 38 WL-38 

39 2103 VAISHNAVI YOGI 2/10/2017 FEMALE OBC RAHUL YOGI 39 WL-39 

40 2050ANSH GAUTAM 6/11/2017 |MALE SC ARVIND AHIRWAR 40 WL-40 

?085|DARSHIKA VERMA 17/2/2018 FEMALE SC DEEPAK VERMA 41 WL41 4 

42 2024 sUDEEKA SAHU 17/03/18 FEMALE OBC SUNIL SAHU 42 WL- -42 

43 2007 DHRUVI YOGI 30/09/2017|FEMALE OBC BHUPENDRA YOGI 43 WL-43 

44 2097 zAINAV KHAN 5/12/2017FEMALE OBC NAUSHAD 44 WL- -44 

45 2055 YUVRAJ KUSHWAHA 31/08/2017 MALE BPL OBC MADAN KUSHWAHA 45 WL-45 

46 2079 SHIVNYA UPADHYAY 28/12/2017|FEMALE GEN PANKAJ 46 WL-4 L-46 

47 2080 SHREYA DIWAKAR 23/2/2018 |FEMALE SC SHIVMANGAL DIWAKAR 47 WL-47 

48 2075 PIYUSH 21/7/2017 |MALE OBC PARAMANANDI 48 WL-48 

|49 2018 RUHIKA KUSHWAHA 30/07/17 FEMALE OBC NARENDRA KUSHWAHA 49 WL-49 

50 2047 AADHYA SINGH YADAV| 1/12/2017 FEMALE BPL OBC |RAHUL YADAV 50 WL-50 

51 2008 KASHVI SINGH PARAS 19/08/2017 FEMALE SC RAHUL DEV PARAS 51 WL-51 

2037 ANSH PRATAP GUPTA 9/1/2018 MALE GEN ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA 52 WL-52 

13/9/2017 FEMALE GEN VIKRAM JIT SINGH 

BPL GENVISHAL GUPTA 
53 2072 ALISHA 53 WL-53 

54 2019|VYOM GUPTA 27/10/17 MALE 54 WL-5 54 

55 2056ADVAET SHRIVASTAVA |20/12/2017 MALE GEN UJJWAL SHRIVASTAVA 55 WL-5 -55 

56 2003 SANIDHYA AHIRWAR 1/2/2018 MALE SC NARENDRA AHIRWAR 56 WL-56 

57 2051 AYUSH JOSHI 24/10/17 MALE OBC DEEPAK JOSHI 57 WL -57 

58 WL-58 
58 2095|VRIDDHI 28/12/2017|FEMALE SC MANOJ PRAJAPATI 

59 WL-59 
59 2002 AAFIYA QAZI 

1/2/2018 FEMALE BPL GEN SHOAIB MOHAMMAD 

60 WL-60 
60 2014 SNEHA TIWARI 20/07/2017|FEMALE BPL GEN MANOJ TIWARI 

61 WL-61 
61 2027 ANNAYA SAHU 22/02/18 FEMALEBPL OBC AMIT SAHU 



14 
62 2029ANSHIKA PAL 21/02/2018|FEMALE BPLOBC DHARMENDRA PAL 62 WL-6 -62 

63 2015 REET CHATURVEDI 25/02/18 FEMALE BPLGEN PAWAN CHATURVEDI 63 WL4 -63 

64 2058 DAKSH PARASHAR 4/10/2017 MALE GEN KRISHAN DEV PARASHAR 64 WL-64 
65 2048 YASH RAIKWAR 16/7/17 MALE BPL OBC|LAXMAN RAIKWAR 65 WL 65 
66 2009 BHOOMI RAJAK 6/12/2017 |FEMALE 

67 2062 HARSHITA BHARGAVA 6/12/2017 FEMALE 

OBC NARENDRA RAJAK 66 WL-66 

GEN MAHENDRA KUMAR BHARGAVA 67 WL-67 
68 2040 PRATIGYA AHIRWAR 3/3/2018 FEM�LE BPLSC AJAY AHIRWAR 68 WL -68 

69 2088 INDU GAUTAM 14/3/2018 FEMALE PUSHPENDRA AHIRWAR sC 69 WL- -69 

70 2101 AAKRITI GUPTA 10/1/2018 FEMALE 

71 2089 TEJ PRATAP SINGH TO 7/7/2017 MALE 

GEN LALIT GUPTA 70 WL-1 L-70 

GEN VIRENDRA SINGH TOMAR 71 WL-71 

0/0. 

Kadr:ya vKIyaia) 
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